
Bus Timetable – Keilor East

Bus trips can be booked via the online portal, up to a term 
in advance. Students in Years Prep-3 will be provided with a 
St Myki fob to tap on and off the bus and students in Years 
4-12 can use their St Michael’s student ID cards. Payments 
will be automatically deducted from the online account.

AM

7:08am Buckley St & Daisy St @ PTV Stop

L Pascoe Vale Rd

7:12am Pascoe Vale Rd & Fletcher St @ Tram Stop

R Moreland Rd

7:18am Moreland Rd & Haig Ave @ PTV Stop

R Sydney Rd, L Glenlyon Rd, 

7:25am Glenlyon Rd & Loyola Ave @ PTV Stop

R Lygon St, L Brunswick Rd, R Amess St, R Park St, 
L Rathdowne St

7:30am Rathdowne St & Park St @ PTV Stop

7:31am Rathdowne St & Pigdon St @ PTV Stop

7:33am Rathdowne St & MacPherson St

L Elgin St, R Nicholson St

7:43am Nicholson St over Bell St

L Gertrude St

7:46am Gertrude St & Brunswick St @ Tram Stop

R George St, L Victoria Pde, R Clarendon St, 
L Wellington Pde

7:56am Wellington Pde & Simpson St

R Hoddle St, Into Punt Rd

8:00am Punt Rd 50 metres south of Rowena Pde @ PTV 
Stop

L Alma Rd, L Chapel St

8.20am St Michael’s Grammar School

 

Ticket prices are $3.70 per child, one-way, for all routes.

April 2025

Morning bus travellers must be at their stop at least 5 
minutes prior to departure time. Afternoon times are 
estimates only and may vary according to traffic conditions. 

The Keilor East bus arrives in the morning at Chapel St 
(facing North) and departs in the afternoon at 3.45pm from 
Chapel St (facing North).

Bus timetables are also available at www.stmichaels.vic.edu.au/transport

PM

3:45pm St Michaels Grammar School

L Dandenong Rd, R Union Rd, L Punt Rd, 
Into Hoddle St

4:07pm Punt Rd 50 metres south of Rowena Pde 
@ PTV Stop

L George St

4:08pm George St & Simpson St

R Simpson St, L Victoria Pde, R Brunswick St

4:19pm Brunswick St & Gertrude St @ Tram Stop

L Gertrude St, R Nicholson St

4:22pm Nicholson St & Owen St

L Elgin St, R Rathdowne St

4:33pm Rathdowne St & MacPherson St

4:34pm Rathdowne St & Pigdon St @ PTV Stop

4:35pm Rathdowne St & Park St @ PTV Stop

R Park St, L Amess St, L Brunswick Rd, R Lygon St, 
L Glenlyon Rd

4:41pm Glenlyon Rd & Horne St

R Sydney Rd, L Moreland Rd

4:47pm Moreland Rd over Denman St @ PTV Stop

4:50pm Moreland Rd & McLean St @ PTV Stop

L Pascoe Vale Rd

4:54pm Pascoe Vale Rd & Fletcher St

R Buckley St

5:00pm Buckley St & Robb St @ PTV Stop



SMGS

Bus Route & Stops – Keilor East
Morning

MELBOURNE

BRUNSWICK

ESSENDON

MOONEE   PONDS

PARKVILLE

NORTHCOTE

CARLTON

SOUTH
YARRA

RICHMOND

1 2 3

7

6
5

4

8

9

10

11

SMGS

1  Buckley St & Daisy St  

2  Pascoe Vale Rd & Fletcher St 

3  Moreland Rd & Haig Ave

4  Glenlyon Rd & Loyla Ave

5  Rathdowne St & Park St

6  Rathdowne St & Pigdon St 

7  Rathdowne St & MacPherson St  

8  Nicholson St, just past Bell St

9  Gertrude St & Brunswick St

10  Wellington Pde & Simpson St

11  Punt Rd, 50 metres south of Rowena Pde

This document was updated by Driver Bus Lines 3/4/2025


